
Contact Us

Hotel Sales
Tammy Brown, Director of Sales 225-388-1003 tammy@lsualumni.org

Conference Center Rental
Leah Mellem, Coordinator 225-578-3829 leah@lsualumni.org

Billing (for hotel, catering, and rental)
Jaclyn Walker, AR Coordinator 225-578-3814 jaclynw@lsualumni.org

Catering Contact (Unique Cuisine)
Jenee Galjour/Cathi Richardson 225-578-3810 catering@lsualumni.org

Administrative Questions
John Grubb, VP & Hotel GM 225-388-1000 jwgrubb@lsualumni.org
Consuela Gowan, Dir. & Hotel AGM 225-388-1002 consuela@lsualumni.org
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